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Day 16

1) 2) 3) 4)

5) 6) 7) 8)

Einstein's Eight

    215
+5894

 7840
  551

  9
x6

9,745,231,456

Round to the nearest 
ten thousand

Simplify 

2 + 6  5k

Find the perimeter 

9 mm

Round to the nearest 
hundred thousand

1,578,256
9 mm 


	Page 1: Day 16  

